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Women / 8 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meghan McKeown326
Ontario

8.800 9.450 9.5009.275 37.025
4 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Kaylea Burnatti322
Ontario

8.900 9.300 9.4508.750 36.400
1T 4 7T 4 2 

2 

Bradey Rosettani323
Ontario

8.400 9.350 9.6008.875 36.225
7T 3 6 1 3 

3 

Moresha Yelda327
Ontario

8.650 9.150 9.4009.000 36.200
5 5 5 5 4 

4 

Heather Sharland321
Ontario

8.600 8.700 9.2509.075 35.625
6 8 4 7 5 

5 

Sydney Lloyd329
Revolution

8.300 9.100 9.3508.725 35.475
11 6 9 6 6 

6 

Daphne Redillas324
Ontario

7.500 9.400 8.7509.350 35.000
15 2 1 13 7 

7 

Alejandra Suarez355
Allianz

8.900 8.100 8.8009.100 34.900
2T 11 3 11T 8 

8 

Jennifer Harrigan325
Ontario

8.100 8.550 9.5008.175 34.325
12 10 11T 3T 9 

9 

Autumn Bottke315
GK

8.350 8.600 8.9008.150 34.000
10 9 13 10 10 

10 

Aidan O'Connel316
GK

8.400 8.750 9.1007.500 33.750
8T 7 16 8 11 

11 

Natasha Emil318
GK

8.850 7.400 8.6508.750 33.650
3 12 8T 14 12 

12 

Adrienne Nolan317
GK

8.400 6.750 9.0008.650 32.800
9T 14 10 9 13 

13 

Bella Gordon333
Wildcard

7.850 6.650 8.8008.175 31.475
13 15 12T 12T 14 

14 

Ava Gordon330
Wildcard

7.800 6.900 8.6007.975 31.275
14 13 14 15 15 

15 

Alexis Stockton319
GK

0.000 0.000 0.0007.875 7.875
16T 16T 15 16T 16 

16 

Frida Perez Navarro307
Dorthom

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
17T 17T 17 17T 17 

17 
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